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1

3

3

JESSE CHRANIUK (4)2D HWJC 10
LOSS

3

LOSS

10

BENJAMIN MADAWEE-DILLON CHESTER JC LOSS

JOE BUCHANAN (25)2D SPORTIF JC 10

1K

1K ABBAS HAIDAR SAMURAI OLYMPIC JC LOSS

1D

1D

WIL JONES (11) CARDIFF JUDO ACADAMY

JUDO ESPRIT

BISHOPS STORTFORD JK

REDDITCH JUDO KWAI

DRAGONS ACADEMY

PROJUDO

GARIOCH JC

PORTMARNOCK JC

KIN RYU JC

10

LOSS1D

3D

ETHAN WATKIN

SAM EATON(6)

BICK SAIKAEO

LAURENCE HILL(17)

KENZIE MYLREA

NORDINE ADRIF (7)

ANDREW CRETU

AYOUB DAFALLAH (14)

LEWIS UTTLEY

BENJAMIN MADAWEE-DILLON

ABBAS HAIDAR

ETHAN WATKIN

BICK SAIKAEO

KENZIE MYLREA

ANDREW CRETU

LEWIS UTTLEY
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SAM EATON(6)

LAURENCE HILL(17)

NORDINE ADRIF (7)

AYOUB DAFALLAH (14)

HWJC

SPORTIF JC

CARDIFF JUDO ACADAMY

JUDO ESPRIT

BISHOPS STORTFORD JK

DRAGONS ACADEMY

GARIOCH JC

PALAVANI JC

4:00

Time: 1:55

2:35

3:31
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1K

1K
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SAMURAI OLYMPIC JC
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WIRRAL JC
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0:53
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JESSE CHRANIUK (4)
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0:47
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3:47
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3
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PORTMARNOCK JC

HWJC

2D

1D

3D

1K

JOE
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LOSS

16:34

3:20
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BISHOPS STORTFORD JK

PALAVANI JC
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SAM
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AYOUB
DAFALLAH (14)

1D NORDINE ADRIF (7) 10

LOSS1D LAURENCE HILL(17)

1:00

1D KENZIE MYLREA LOSS

2D JESSE CHRANIUK (4) 5

5:52

GARIOCH JC

DRAGONS ACADEMY

PROJUDO

HWJC

1D

1D

NORDINE ADRIF (7)

RHYS CLYDESDALE (12)

1:15 NORDINE ADRIF (7)

JESSE CHRANIUK (4)
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HWJC

Results
1 SAM EATON(6) BISHOPS STORTFORD JK

2 JOE BUCHANAN (25) SPORTIF JC

3 NORDINE ADRIF (7) GARIOCH JC

3 JESSE CHRANIUK (4) HWJC

RHYS CLYDESDALE (12) JUDO ESPRIT5
AYOUB DAFALLAH (14) PALAVANI JC5

7 LAURENCE HILL(17) DRAGONS ACADEMY

7 KENZIE MYLREA PROJUDO
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Table Officials

Referees

15 Judoka

1:34

0:53

1:24

0:49

1:50

1:41

0:59 8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


